Supervised by:
TINY TOOLS + HOLDER
PROMO
When ordering 10 tiny tools (free choice),
you get a matching SIM-Holder for free.
Valid for the following holder: Main catalog pages: A06-32 bis A06-33

Tiny Tools
Product Identi�cation
Tiny Bars Ordering Codes
M T R 3 -CR0.2 L10 BXC
T = Boring
P = Pro�ling & Boring
Q = Pro�ling & Boring
 I = Threading
D = Thread Relief
C = Chamfering
G = Grooving
K = Full Radius Grooving
F = Face Grooving
Z = Face Grooving
X = Back Turning
U = Pro�ling
W = Chamfering & Pro�ling
V = Deep Face Grooving
M = Multi task tool
B = Chip Breaker
CP= Pre-Parting and
  Chamfering
Boring
R0.2 = Nose Radius 0.2 mm
Threading
Partial Pro�le: A60,  A55,
Full Pro�le: ISO, UN, NPT, ACME, TR
Grooving
B1.0 = 1.0 mm
B1.5 = 1.5 mm
B2.0 = 2.0 mm
Pre-Parting
B1.0 = 1.0 mm
   3 =   3.0 mm
   4 =   4.0 mm
   5 =   5.0 mm
   6 =   6.0 mm
   7 =   7.0 mm
   8 =   8.0 mm
 10 = 10.0 mm
Chip Former
Neck LengthR = Right Hand
L = Left Hand
K20
BXC
BMK
TNX
M
C L5    =   5 mm
L10 = 10 mm
L15 = 15 mm
L22 = 22 mm
L35 = 35 mm
= Tiny Bars
Bar Diameter
Tiny Tools
For L.H. bars specify  MTL instead of MTR
MTR Bars  Boring
See pages 40-54 for holders
D Ordering Code L L1 R F a
Min.
Dia.
K
2
0
B
X
C
B
M
K
TN
X Holder

New
Tiny Tools
Order example: MTR 4 R0.2 L15 BXC
See pages 40-54 for holders
● Available.
Other items available upon request
D Ordering Code L L1 R F a
Min.
Dia.
K
2
0
B
X
C
B
M
K
TN
X Holder
6.0
MTR 6   R0.05 L15 51 15 0.05 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ●
SIM ... H6
MTR 6   R0.05 L22 51 22 0.05 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ●
MTR 6   R0.1   L15 51 15 0.10 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ● ●
MTR 6   R0.1   L22 51 22 0.10 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ●
MTR 6   R0.2   L15 51 15 0.20 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ● ●
MTR 6   R0.2   L22 51 22 0.20 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ● ●
MTR 6   R0.2   L30 58 30 0.20 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ● ●
MTR 6   R0.2   L35 76 35 0.20 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ● ●
MTR 6   R0.2   L40 76 40 0.20 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ●
7.0
MTR 7   R0.2   L22 62 22 0.20 3.3 6.8 7.1 ● ● ● ●
SIM ... H7
MTR 7   R0.2   L30 62 30 0.20 3.3 6.8 7.1 ● ● ● ●
8.0
MTR 8   R0.2   L15 64 15 0.20 3.8 7.8 8.1 ● ● ● ●
SIM ... H8MTR 8   R0.2   L22 64 22 0.20 3.8 7.8 8.1 ● ● ● ●
MTR 8   R0.2   L35 76 35 0.20 3.8 7.8 8.1 ● ● ● ●
10.0 MTR 10 R0.2   L35 73 35 0.20 4.8 9.8 10.1 ● ● ● SIM ... H10
Tiny Tools
CBR Bars  Pro�ling and Boring
With advanced Chip Breaker
Chip evacuation is achieved thanks to an advanced Chip
Breaker and internal coolant through the tool, pushing the
chips out of the bore.
Excellent solution for machining stainless steels,
super alloys, and other advanced materials that
create curly chips around the tool and the application.
Can also be used as general purpose for a wide range of materials.
hip
, pushing the
Order example: CBR 5 R0.2 L15 TNX
See pages 40-54 for holders
For L.H. bars specify  CBL instead of CBR
D Ordering Code L L1 R H F a
Min.
Dia.
TN
X Holder
4.0
CBR 4 R0.1 L10 51 10 0.1 0.4 1.8 3.8 4.1 ●
SIM ... H4
CBR 4 R0.2 L10 51 10 0.2 0.4 1.8 3.8 4.1 ●
CBR 4 R0.1 L15 51 15 0.1 0.4 1.8 3.8 4.1 ●
CBR 4 R0.2 L15 51 15 0.2 0.4 1.8 3.8 4.1 ●
CBR 4 R0.2 L22 51 22 0.2 0.4 1.8 3.8 4.1 ●
5.0
CBR 5 R0.2 L10 51 10 0.2 0.8 2.3 4.8 5.1 ●
SIM ... H5
CBR 5 R0.1 L15 51 15 0.1 0.8 2.3 4.8 5.1 ●
CBR 5 R0.2 L15 51 15 0.2 0.8 2.3 4.8 5.1 ●
CBR 5 R0.1 L22 51 22 0.1 0.8 2.3 4.8 5.1 ●

New
Tiny Tools
Order example: CMR 6 R0.2 L12 BMK
* The minimum diameter the tool can produce
from full material
See pages 40-54 for holders
CMR  Multi-Task Tiny Bars
Multi-Task Tiny Tool CMR for Boring, Turning, Facing and Chamfering
D Ordering Code L L1 R F a C Hole Dia.*
B
M
K Holder
4.0
CMR 4 R0.1 L10 51 10 0.1 1.8 3.8 1.1 4.0 
SIM...H4
CMR 4 R0.1 L15 51 15 0.1 1.8 3.8 1.1 4.0 
5.0
CMR 5 R0.2 L10 51 10 0.2 2.3 4.8 1.3 5.0 
SIM...H5
CMR 5 R0.2 L15 51 15 0.2 2.3 4.8 1.3 5.0 
6.0
CMR 6 R0.2 L12 58 12 0.2 2.8 5.8 1.5 6.0 
SIM...H6
CMR 6 R0.2 L18 58 18 0.2 2.8 5.8 1.5 6.0 
Demonstration
Grade P M K N S H
BMK      
First choice Alternative
● Available.
Other items available upon request
For L.H. bars specify CML instead of CMR
Tiny Tools
MXR Bars  Back Turning
Order example: MXR 4 R0.15 L15 BXC
See pages 40-54 for holders
D Ordering Code L L1 B R H F a
Min.
Dia.
K
2
0
B
X
C
B
M
K
TN
X Holder
4.0 MXR 4 R0.1   L10 51 10 1.3 0.10 0.5 1.3 2.8 3.1 ● ● ● SIM ... H4
4.0
MXR 4 R0.15 L10 51 10 1.3 0.15 0.8 1.7 3.7 4.1 ● ● ●
SIM ... H4MXR 4 R0.15 L15 51 15 1.3 0.15 0.8 1.7 3.7 4.1 ● ● ● ●
MXR 4 R0.15 L22 51 22 1.3 0.15 0.8 1.7 3.7 4.1 ● ● ●
5.0
MXR 5 R0.2   L15 51 15 1.5 0.20 1.0 2.3 4.8 5.1 ● ● ●
SIM ... H5
MXR 5 R0.2   L22 51 22 1.5 0.20 1.0 2.3 4.8 5.1 ● ● ●
6.0
MXR 6 R0.2   L15 51 15 1.5 0.20 1.8 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ●
SIM ... H6
MXR 6 R0.2   L22 51 22 1.5 0.20 1.8 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ● ●
7.0 MXR 7 R0.2   L30 62 30 3.0 0.20 2.5 3.3 6.8 7.1 ● ● ● SIM ... H7
Grade P M K N S H
K20    
BXC      
BMK      
TNX      
First choice Alternative
● Available.
Other items available upon request
For L.H. bars specify  MXL instead of MXR
New
New
Tiny Tools
MPR Bars  Pro�ling and Boring
See pages 40-54 for holders
D Ordering Code L L1 R H F a
Min.
Dia.
K
2
0
B
X
C
B
M
K
TN
X Holder
3.0
MPR 1    R0.05 L4 39 4 0.05 0.2 0.45 0.95 1.0   
SIM ... H3
MPR 1    R0.05 L8 39 8 0.05 0.2 0.45 0.95 1.0   
3.0
MPR 1.2 R0.1   L5 39 5 0.10 0.3 0.55 1.15 1.2   
SIM ... H3
MPR 1.2 R0.1   L9 39 9 0.10 0.3 0.55 1.15 1.2   
3.0
MPR 1.5 R0.05 L10 39 10 0.05 0.3 0.7 1.4 1.5   
SIM ... H3MPR 1.5 R0.1   L6 39 6 0.10 0.3 0.7 1.4 1.5    
MPR 1.5 R0.1   L10 39 10 0.10 0.3 0.7 1.4 1.5    
3.0

Tiny Tools
MPR Bars  Pro�ling and Boring
Order example: MPR 4 R0.2 L15 BXC
See pages 40-54 for holders
D Ordering Code L L1 R H F a
Min.
Dia.
K
2
0
B
X
C
B
M
K
TN
X Holder
5.0
MPR 5 R0.1 L22 51 22 0.10 1.2 2.1 4.6 5.1 ● ● ● ●
SIM ... H5
MPR 5 R0.1 L30 76 30 0.10 1.2 2.1 4.6 5.1 ● ● ●
MPR 5 R0.2 L10 51 10 0.20 1.2 2.1 4.6 5.1 ● ● ● ●
MPR 5 R0.2 L15 51 15 0.20 1.2 2.1 4.6 5.1 ● ● ● ●
MPR 5 R0.2 L22 51 22 0.20 1.2 2.1 4.6 5.1 ● ● ● ●
MPR 5 R0.2 L30 76 30 0.20 1.2 2.1 4.6 5.1 ● ● ● ●
MPR 5 R0.2       L40 76 40 0.20 0.9 2.1 4.6 5.1 ● ● ●
6.0
MPR 6 R0.05    L15 51 15 0.05 1.4 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ●
SIM ... H6
MPR 6 R0.1      L15 51 15 0.10 1.4 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ●
MPR 6 R0.1      L22 51 22 0.10 1.4 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ●
MPR 6 R0.2      L10 51 10 0.20 1.4 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ●
MPR 6 R0.2      L15 51 15 0.20 1.4 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ● ●
MPR 6 R0.2      L22 51 22 0.20 1.4 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ● ●
MPR 6 R0.2      L30 76 30 0.20 1.4 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ● ●
MPR 6 R0.2      L40 76 40 0.20 1.0 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ●
7.0
MPR 7 R0.2 L22 62 22 0.20 1.5 3.3 6.8 7.1 ● ● ●
SIM ... H7
MPR 7 R0.2       L25 62 25 0.20 1.5 3.3 6.8 7.1 ● ● ●
MPR 7 R0.2 L30 62 30 0.20 1.5 3.3 6.8 7.1 ● ● ● ●
MPR 7 R0.2 L35 62 35 0.20 1.5 3.3 6.8 7.1 ● ● ●
MPR 8 R0.2 L15 64 15 0.20 1.6 3.8 7.8 8.1 ● ● ● ●
8.0 MPR 8 R0.2 L22 64 22 0.20 1.6 3.8 7.8 8.1 ● ● ● ● SIM ... H8
MPR 8 R0.2 L35 76 35 0.20 1.6 3.8 7.8 8.1 ● ● ● ●
10.0 MPR 10 R0.2 L35 73 35 0.20 2.0 4.8 9.8 10.1 ● ● ● SIM ... H10
● Available.
Other items available upon request
New
New
New
New
Tiny Tools
MUR Bars  Pro�ling, 90˚ Face Cutting
Order example: MUR 5 R0.15 L15 BXC
See pages 40-54 for holders
D Ordering Code L L1 R H F a
Min.
Dia.
K
2
0
B
X
C
B
M
K
TN
X Holder
3.0
MUR 3 R0.05 L10 39 10 0.05 0.4 1.3 2.8 3.1   
SIM ... H3
MUR 3 R0.05 L15 39 15 0.05 0.4 1.3 2.8 3.1    
4.0
MUR 4 R0.1   L10 51 10 0.10 0.5 1.7 3.7 4.1   
SIM ... H4MUR 4 R0.1   L15 51 15 0.10 0.5 1.7 3.7 4.1    
MUR 4 R0.1   L22 51 22 0.10 0.5 1.7 3.7 4.1   
5.0
MUR 5 R0.15 L15 51 15 0.15 0.7 2.1 4.6 5.1   
SIM ... H5
MUR 5 R0.15 L22 51 22 0.15 0.7 2.1 4.6 5.1   
6.0
MUR 6 R0.15 L15 51 15 0.15 0.9 2.8 5.8 6.1   
SIM ... H6MUR 6 R0.15 L22 51 22 0.15 0.9 2.8 5.8 6.1    
MUR 6 R0.15 L30 76 30 0.15 0.9 2.8 5.8 6.1   
8.0 MUR 8 R0.2   L22 64 22 0.20 1.1 3.8 7.8 8.1    SIM ... H8
First choice Alternative
Grade P M K N S H
K20    
BXC      
BMK      
TNX      
● Available.
Other items available upon request
For L.H. bars specify  MUL instead of MUR
New
New
Tiny Tools
MQR Bars  Pro�ling and Boring
D Ordering Code L L1 R H F a
Min.
Dia.
K
2
0
B
X
C
B
M
K
TN
X Holder
3.0
MQR 3 R0.1 L10 39 10 0.10 0.6 1.3 2.8 3.1 ● ● ●
SIM ... H3
MQR 3 R0.1 L15 39 15 0.10 0.6 1.3 2.8 3.1 ● ● ●
4.0
MQR 4 R0.1 L22 51 22 0.10 0.8 1.8 3.8 4.1 ● ● ●
SIM ... H4
MQR 4 R0.2 L10 51 10 0.20 0.8 1.8 3.8 4.1 ● ● ● ●
MQR 4 R0.2 L15 51 15 0.20 0.8 1.8 3.8 4.1 ● ● ● ●
MQR 4 R0.2 L22 51 22 0.20 0.8 1.8 3.8 4.1 ● ● ●
5.0

* MWR 6 R0.4 A90 51 22 0.4 45° 45° 2.3 6.0 ● ● ●
* MWR 6 R0.4 A60 51 22 0.4 60° 30° 2.3 6.0 ● ● ●
Order example: MWR 6 R0.2 A90 BXC
*Can be used also for boring
See pages 40-54 for holders
First choice Alternative
Grade P M K N S H
K20    
BXC      
BMK      
TNX      
● Available.
Other items available upon request
For L.H. bars specify MWL instead of MWR
Tiny Tools
D Ordering Code L L1
B
H F a
Min.
Dia.
K
2
0
B
X
C
B
M
K
TN
X Holder
mm in
4.0 MGR 2 B0.5   L10 51 10 0.5 .020 0.5 0.9 1.9 2.1 ● ● ● SIM ... H4
3.0
MGR 3 B0.5   L10 39 10 0.5 .020 0.5 1.3 2.8 3.1 ● ● ●
SIM ... H3
MGR 3 B0.7   L10 39 10 0.7 .028 0.6 1.3 2.8 3.1 ● ● ● ●
4.0
MGR 4 B0.5   L10 51 10 0.5 .020 0.5 1.7 3.7 4.1 ● ● ●
SIM ... H4
MGR 4 B0.5   L15 51 15 0.5 .028 0.5 1.7 3.7 4.1 ● ● ●
MGR 4 B0.7   L10 51 10 0.7 .028 0.6 1.7 3.7 4.1 ● ● ●
MGR 4 B0.79 L15 51 15 0.79 .031 0.9 1.7 3.7 4.1 ● ● ●
MGR 4 B0.79 L22 51 22 0.79 .031 0.9 1.7 3.7 4.1 ● ● ●
MGR 4 B1.0   L10 51 10 1.0 .039 1.0 1.7 3.7 4.1 ● ● ● ●
MGR 4 B1.0   L15 51 15 1.0 .039 1.0 1.7 3.7 4.1 ● ● ● ●
MGR 4 B1.0   L22 51 22 1.0 .039 1.0 1.7 3.7 4.1 ● ● ●
MGR 4 B1.5   L10 51 10 1.5 .059 1.0 1.7 3.7 4.1 ● ● ● ●
MGR 4 B1.5   L15 51 15 1.5 .059 1.0 1.7 3.7 4.1 ● ● ●
MGR 4 B1.5   L22 51 22 1.5 .059 1.0 1.7 3.7 4.1 ● ● ●
5.0
MGR 5 B0.79 L15 51 15 0.79 .031 1.0 2.3 4.8 5.1 ● ● ●
SIM ... H5
MGR 5 B0.79 L22 51 22 0.79 .031 1.0 2.3 4.8 5.1 ● ● ●
MGR 5 B1.0   L15 51 15 1.0 .039 1.2 2.3 4.8 5.1 ● ● ● ●
MGR 5 B1.0   L22 51 22 1.0 .039 1.2 2.3 4.8 5.1 ● ● ●
MGR 5 B1.19 L15 51 15 1.19 .047 1.2 2.3 4.8 5.1 ● ● ●
MGR 5 B1.19 L22 51 22 1.19 .047 1.2 2.3 4.8 5.1 ● ● ●
MGR 5 B1.5   L15 51 15 1.5 .059 1.2 2.3 4.8 5.1 ● ● ● ●
MGR 5 B1.5   L22 51 22 1.5 .059 1.2 2.3 4.8 5.1 ● ● ●
MGR 5 B1.59 L15 51 15 1.59 .063 1.2 2.3 4.8 5.1 ● ● ●
MGR 5 B1.59 L22 51 22 1.59 .063 1.2 2.3 4.8 5.1 ● ● ●
MGR 5 B2.0   L10 51 10 2.0 .079 1.2 2.3 4.8 5.1 ● ● ●
MGR 5 B2.0   L15 51 15 2.0 .079 1.2 2.3 4.8 5.1 ● ● ● ●
MGR 5 B2.0   L22 51 22 2.0 .079 1.2 2.3 4.8 5.1 ● ● ●
MGR Bars  Grooving
Tolerance: B±0.025 mm/.001”
See pages 40-54 for holders
First choice Alternative
Grade P M K N S H
K20    
BXC      
BMK      
TNX      
● Available.
Other items available upon request
For L.H. bars specify MGL instead of MGR
New
Tiny Tools
Order example: MGR 5 B1.5 L15 BXC
See pages 40-54 for holders
Tolerance: B±0.025 mm/.001”
D Ordering Code L L1
B
H F a
Min.
Dia.
K
2
0
B
X
C
B
M
K
TN
X Holder
mm in
6.0
MGR 6 B1.0   L15 51 15 1.0 .039 1.4 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ● ●
SIM ... H6
MGR 6 B1.0   L22 51 22 1.0 .039 1.4 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ● ●
MGR 6 B1.5   L15 51 15 1.5 .059 1.4 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ● ●
MGR 6 B1.5   L22 51 22 1.5 .059 1.4 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ●
MGR 6 B2.0   L15 51 15 2.0 .079 1.4 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ● ●
MGR 6 B2.0   L22 51 22 2.0 .079 1.4 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ● ●
6.0
MGR 6 B0.79 L17 51 17 0.79 .031 1.8 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ●
SIM ... H6
MGR 6 B0.79 L23 51 23 0.79 .031 1.8 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ●
MGR 6 B1.0   L17 51 17 1.0 .039 1.8 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ●
MGR 6 B1.19 L17 51 17 1.19 .047 1.8 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ●
MGR 6 B1.19 L23 51 23 1.19 .047 1.8 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ●
MGR 6 B1.5   L17 51 17 1.5 .059 1.8 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ●
MGR 6 B1.5   L23 51 23 1.5 .059 1.8 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ●
MGR 6 B1.59 L17 51 17 1.59 .063 1.8 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ●
MGR 6 B1.59 L23 51 23 1.59 .063 1.8 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ●
MGR 6 B2.0   L17 51 17 2.0 .079 1.8 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ●
MGR 6 B2.0   L23 51 23 2.0 .079 1.8 2.8 5.8 6.1 ● ● ●
7.0
MGR 7 B1.0   L15 62 15 1.0 .039 2.5 3.3 6.8 7.1 ● ● ●
SIM ... H7
MGR 7 B1.0   L22 62 22 1.0 .039 2.5 3.3 6.8 7.1 ● ● ●
MGR 7 B1.0   L30 62 30 1.0 .039 2.5 3.3 6.8 7.1 ● ● ●
MGR 7 B1.19 L22 62 22 1.19 .047 2.5 3.3 6.8 7.1 ● ● ●
MGR 7 B1.19 L30 62 30 1.19 .047 2.5 3.3 6.8 7.1 ● ● ●
MGR 7 B1.5   L15 62 15 1.5 .059 2.5 3.3 6.8 7.1 ● ● ●
MGR 7 B1.5   L22 62 22 1.5 .059 2.5 3.3 6.8 7.1 ● ● ●
MGR 7 B1.5   L30 62 30 1.5 .059 2.5 3.3 6.8 7.1 ● ● ●
MGR 7 B1.59 L22 62 22 1.59 .063 2.5 3.3 6.8 7.1 ● ● ●
MGR 7 B1.59 L30 62 30 1.59 .063 2.5 3.3 6.8 7.1 ● ● ●
MGR 7 B2.0   L15 62 15 2.0 .079 2.5 3.3 6.8 7.1 ● ● ●
MGR 7 B2.0   L22 62 22 2.0 .079 2.5 3.3 6.8 7.1 ● ● ●
MGR 7 B2.0   L30 62 30 2.0 .079 2.5 3.3 6.8 7.1 ● ● ●
8.0
MGR 8 B1.0   L22 64 22 1.0 .039 1.7 3.8 7.8 8.1 ● ● ●
SIM ... H8
MGR 8 B1.5   L22 64 22 1.5 .059 1.7 3.8 7.8 8.1 ● ● ● ●
MGR 8 B2.0   L15 64 15 2.0 .079 2.6 3.8 7.8 8.1 ● ● ●
MGR 8 B2.0   L22 64 22 2.0 .079 2.6 3.8 7.8 8.1 ● ● ● ●
MGR 8 B2.38 L15 64 15 2.38 .094 2.6 3.8 7.8 8.1 ● ● ●
MGR 8 B2.38 L22 64 22 2.38 .094 2.6 3.8 7.8 8.1 ● ● ●
MGR 8 B3.0   L30 64 30 3.0 .118 2.6 3.8 7.8 8.1 ● ● ●
MGR Bars  Grooving
● Available.
Other items available upon request
NewNewNew
Tiny Tools
MKR  Bars  Full Radius Grooving

MKR 7 R0.75 L22 62 22 0.75 1.5 2.5 3.3 6.8 7.1 ● ● ●
MKR 7 R1.0   L22 62 22 1.00 2.0 2.5 3.3 6.8 7.1 ● ● ●
Order example: MKR 5 R1.0 L15 BXC
See pages 40-54 for holders
Tolerance: R±0.025 mm
First choice Alternative
Grade P M K N S H
K20    
BXC      
BMK      
TNX      
● Available.
Other items available upon request
For L.H. bars specify MKL instead of MKR
New
New
Tiny Tools
MFR  Bars  Face Grooving
D Ordering Code L L1 R B T F a
Min.
Dia.
K
2
0
B
X
C
B
M
K
TN
X Holder
4.0
MFR 4 B0.5   L15 51 15 0.05 0.5 1.2 1.95 3.95 5.0 ● ● ●
SIM ... H4
MFR 4 B0.75 L15 51 15 0.10 0.75 1.2 1.95 3.95 5.0 ● ● ● ●
MFR 4 B1.0   L15 51 15 0.10 1.0 1.5 1.95 3.95 5.0 ● ● ●
MFR 4 B1.5   L15 51 15 0.10 1.5 2.8 1.95 3.95 5.0 ● ● ●
MFR 4 B1.5   L17 51 17 0.10 1.5 3.5 1.95 3.95 5.0 ● ● ●
MFR 4 B2.0   L17 51 17 0.10 2.0 5.0 1.95 3.95 5.0 ● ● ●
5.0
MFR 5 B0.5   L22 51 22 0.05 0.5 1.2 2.45 4.95 6.0 ● ● ●
SIM ... H5
MFR 5 B0.75 L22 51 22 0.10 0.75 1.2 2.45 4.95 6.0 ● ● ●
MFR 5 B1.0   L22 51 22 0.10 1.0 1.5 2.45 4.95 6.0 ● ● ●
MFR 5 B1.0   L23 51 23 0.10 1.0 2.5 2.45 4.95 6.0 ● ● ●
MFR 5 B1.5   L22 51 22 0.10 1.5 2.5 2.45 4.95 6.0 ● ● ●
MFR 5 B1.5   L23 51 23 0.10 1.5 3.5 2.45 4.95 6.0 ● ● ●
MFR 5 B2.0   L22 51 22 0.10 2.0 3.8 2.45 4.95 6.0 ● ● ●
MFR 5 B2.0   L23 51 23 0.10 2.0 5.0 2.45 4.95 6.0 ● ● ●
MFR 6 B1.0   L22 51 22 0.10 1.0 1.5 2.95 5.95 8.0 ● ● ● ●
MFR 6 B1.5   L22 51 22 0.10 1.5 2.5 2.95 5.95 8.0 ● ● ● ●
6.0 MFR 6 B2.0   L22 51 22 0.10 2.0 3.0 2.95 5.95 8.0 ● ● ● ● SIM ... H6
MFR 6 B2.5   L22 51 22 0.10 2.5 4.8 2.95 5.95 8.0 ● ● ●
MFR 6 B3.0   L30 58 30 0.10 3.0 6.0 2.95 5.95 8.0 ● ● ● ●
8.0
MFR 8 B2.5   L22 64 22 0.10 2.5 3.5 3.95 7.95 10.0 ● ● ●
SIM ... H8
MFR 8 B3.0   L30 64 30 0.10 3.0 6.0 3.95 7.95 10.0 ● ● ●
Order example: MFR 5 B1.0 L22 BXC
See pages 40-54 for holders
First choice Alternative
Grade P M K N S H
K20    
BXC      
BMK      
TNX      
● Available.
Other items available upon request
New
Tiny Tools
MFR  Bars  Face Grooving with Chip Former
D Ordering Code L L1 R B T F a
Min.
Dia.
K
2
0
B
X
C
B
M
K
TN
X Holder
4.0 MFR 4 B1.5 L15-C 51 15 0.10 1.5 2.8 1.95 3.95 5.0 ● ● ● SIM ... H4
5.0
MFR 5 B1.5 L22-C 51 22 0.10 1.5 2.5 2.45 4.95 6.0 ● ● ●
SIM ... H5
MFR 5 B2.0 L22-C 51 22 0.10 2.0 3.8 2.45 4.95 6.0 ● ● ●
6.0
MFR 6 B1.5 L22-C 51 22 0.10 1.5 2.5 2.95 5.95 8.0 ● ● ●
SIM ... H6MFR 6 B2.0 L22-C 51 22 0.10 2.0 3.0 2.95 5.95 8.0 ● ● ●
MFR 6 B3.0 L22-C 51 22 0.10 3.0 6.0 2.95 5.95 8.0 ● ● ● ●
Order example: MFR 5 B2.0 L22-C BXC
See pages 40-54 for holders
First choice Alternative
Grade P M K N S H
K20    
BXC      
BMK      
TNX      
● Available.
Other items available upon request
For L.H. bars specify MFL instead of MFR
Tiny Tools
MFL Bars  Face Grooving
D Ordering Code L L1 R B T F a
Min.
Dia.
K
2
0
B
X
C
B
M
K
TN
X Holder
4.0
MFL 4 B0.5   L15 51 15 0.05 0.5 1.2 1.75 3.75 5.0 ● ● ●
SIM ... H4
MFL 4 B0.75 L15 51 15 0.10 0.75 1.2 1.75 3.75 5.0 ● ● ●
MFL 4 B1.0   L15 51 15 0.10 1.0 1.5 1.75 3.75 5.0 ● ● ●
MFL 4 B1.5   L15 51 15 0.10 1.5 2.8 1.75 3.75 5.0 ● ● ●
MFL 4 B1.5   L17 51 17 0.10 1.5 3.5 1.75 3.75 5.0 ● ● ●
MFL 4 B2.0   L17 51 17 0.10 2.0 5.0 1.75 3.75 5.0 ● ● ●
5.0
MFL 5 B0.5   L22 51 22 0.05 0.5 1.2 2.25 4.75 6.0 ● ● ●
SIM ... H5
MFL 5 B0.75 L22 51 22 0.10 0.75 1.2 2.25 4.75 6.0 ● ● ●
MFL 5 B1.0   L22 51 22 0.10 1.0 1.5 2.25 4.75 6.0 ● ● ●
MFL 5 B1.0   L23 51 23 0.10 1.0 2.5 2.25 4.75 6.0 ● ● ●
MFL 5 B1.5   L22 51 22 0.10 1.5 2.5 2.25 4.75 6.0 ● ● ●
MFL 5 B1.5   L23 51 23 0.10 1.5 3.5 2.25 4.75 6.0 ● ● ●
MFL 5 B2.0   L22 51 22 0.10 2.0 3.8 2.25 4.75 6.0 ● ● ●
MFL 5 B2.0   L23 51 23 0.10 2.0 5.0 2.25 4.75 6.0 ● ● ●
MFL 6 B1.0   L22 51 22 0.10 1.0 1.5 2.75 5.75 8.0 ● ● ● ●
MFL 6 B1.5   L22 51 22 0.10 1.5 2.5 2.75 5.75 8.0 ● ● ● ●
6.0 MFL 6 B2.0   L22 51 22 0.10 2.0 3.0 2.75 5.75 8.0 ● ● ● ● SIM ... H6
MFL 6 B2.5   L22 51 22 0.10 2.5 4.8 2.75 5.75 8.0 ● ● ●
MFL 6 B3.0   L30 58 30 0.10 3.0 6.0 2.75 5.75 8.0 ● ● ● ●
8.0
MFL 8 B2.5   L22 64 22 0.10 2.5 3.5 3.75 7.75 10.0 ● ● ●
SIM ... H8
MFL 8 B3.0   L30 64 30 0.10 3.0 6.0 3.75 7.75 10.0 ● ● ●
Order example: MFL 4 B2.0 L17 BMK
See pages 40-54 for holders
First choice Alternative
Grade P M K N S H
K20    
BXC      
BMK      
TNX      
● Available.
Other items available upon request
New
Tiny Tools
MVR Bars  Deep Face Grooving – with 2 coolant bores
D Ordering Code L L1 B F
Min.
Dia.

SIM ... H8
MVR 8 B4.0 L43 80 43 4.0 2.1 20.0 ● ● ●
Order example: MVR 6 B2.0 L22 BXC
See pages 40-54 for holders
First choice Alternative
Grade P M K N S H
K20    
BXC      
BMK      
TNX      
● Available.
Other items available upon request
For L.H. bars specify MVL instead of MVR
New
New
Tiny Tools
MZR Bars  Face Grooving
Order example: MZR 5 R0.5 L22 BXC
See pages 40-54 for holders
D Ordering Code L L1 R W T F a
Min.
Dia.
K
2
0
B
X
C
B
M
K
TN
X Holder
4.0
MZR 4 R0.5    L15 51 15 0.50 1.0 1.2 1.95 3.95 5.0 ● ● ● ●
SIM ... H4
MZR 4 R0.75 L15 51 15 0.75 1.5 1.5 1.95 3.95 5.0 ● ● ●
MZR 5 R0.5    L22 51 22 0.50 1.0 1.2 2.45 4.95 6.0 ● ● ●
5.0 MZR 5 R0.75 L22 51 22 0.75 1.5 1.5 2.45 4.95 6.0 ● ● ● SIM ... H5
MZR 5 R1.0    L22 51 22 1.00 2.0 2.5 2.45 4.95 6.0 ● ● ●
MZR 6 R0.5    L22 51 22 0.50 1.0 1.2 2.95 5.95 8.0 ● ● ● ●
6.0 MZR 6 R0.75 L22 51 22 0.75 1.5 1.5 2.95 5.95 8.0 ● ● ● ● SIM ... H6
MZR 6 R1.0    L22 51 22 1.00 2.0 2.5 2.95 5.95 8.0 ● ● ● ●
First choice Alternative
Grade P M K N S H
K20    
BXC      
BMK      
TNX      
● Available.
Other items available upon request
Tiny Tools
MZL Bars  Face Grooving
Order example: MZL 5 R0.5 L22 BXC
See pages 40-54 for holders
D Ordering Code L L1 R W T a F
Min.
Dia.
K
2
0
B
X
C
B
M
K
TN
X Holder
4.0
MZL 4 R0.5   L15 51 15 0.50 1.0 1.2 3.75 1.75 5.0 ● ● ●
SIM ... H4
MZL 4 R0.75 L15 51 15 0.75 1.5 1.5 3.75 1.75 5.0 ● ● ●
MZL 5 R0.5   L22 51 22 0.50 1.0 1.2 4.75 2.25 6.0 ● ● ●
5.0 MZL 5 R0.75 L22 51 22 0.75 1.5 1.5 4.75 2.25 6.0 ● ● ● SIM ... H5
MZL 5 R1.0   L22 51 22 1.00 2.0 2.5 4.75 2.25 6.0 ● ● ●
MZL 6 R0.5   L22 51 22 0.50 1.0 1.2 5.75 2.75 8.0 ● ● ● ●
6.0 MZL 6 R0.75 L22 51 22 0.75 1.5 1.5 5.75 2.75 8.0 ● ● ● SIM ... H6
MZL 6 R1.0   L22 51 22 1.00 2.0 2.5 5.75 2.75 8.0 ● ● ● ●
First choice Alternative
Grade P M K N S H
K20    
BXC      
BMK      
TNX      
● Available.
Other items available upon request
Tiny Tools
Tiny Tools Toolholders
Product Identi�cation – Ordering Codes
Internal Coolant
S S0020 H3
Clamping
Method
S = Screw
I
I = Internal
M
M = Tiny Bars Bar Diameter
3 =    3.0 mm
4 =    4.0 mm
5 =    5.0 mm
6 =    6.0 mm
7 =    7.0 mm
8 =    8.0 mm
10 = 10.0 mm
Shank Cross Section
Metric
0012 = 12 mm
0016 = 16 mm
0020 = 20 mm
0022 = 22 mm
0025 = 25 mm
D1 Ordering Code D d L Key Clamping Screw Adjusting Screw
SIM 0010 H3 12 10 65 K16 S24 S28M
3.0
SIM 0012 H3 12 12 88 K16, K25 S24 S35
SIM 0016 H3S 16 20 75 K25 S25 S35S
SIM 0016 H3 16 20 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0020 H3 20 20 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0022 H3 22 22 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0022 H3K 22 22 120 K25 S25 S55
SIM 0025 H3M 25 25 150 K25 S25 -
New
Total length
S = L   75 mm
K = L 120 mm
M = L 150 mm
Tiny Tools
D1 Ordering Code D d L Key
Clamping
Screw
Adjusting
Screw
3.0 SIM 0025 H3 25 10.8 62 K25 S25 S35M
4.0 SIM 0025 H4 25 10.8 62 K25 S25 S35M
5.0 SIM 0025 H5 25 10.8 62 K25 S25 S35M
6.0 SIM 0025 H6 25 10.8 62 K25 S25 S35M
7.0 SIM 0025 H7 25 10.8 62 K25 S25 S35M
8.0 SIM 0025 H8 25 10.8 62 K25 S25 S35M
Internal Coolant
Adjusting screw
D1 Ordering Code D d L Key Clamping Screw Adjusting Screw
4.0
SIM 0010 H4 12 10 65 K16 S24 S28M
SIM 0012 H4 12 12 88 K16, K25 S24 S35
SIM 0016 H4S 16 20 75 K25 S25 S35S
SIM 0016 H4 16 20 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0020 H4 20 20 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0022 H4 22 22 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0022 H4K 22 22 120 K25 S25 S55
SIM 0025 H4M 25 25 150 K25 S25 -
5.0
SIM 0010 H5 12 10 65 K16 S24 S28M
SIM 0012 H5 12 12 88 K16, K25 S24 S35
SIM 0016 H5S 16 20 75 K25 S25 S35S
SIM 0016 H5 16 20 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0020 H5 20 20 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0022 H5 22 22 88 K25 S25 S35
SIM 0022 H5K 22 22 120 K25 S25 S55